Organization
Spirit Zone
Emmanuel Baptist Church
Urban Success Inc
Blue Springs Assembly
Midtown Community Life Center
Love Fund for Children
Lee's Summit Meals on Wheels
ReDiscover
Shepherd's Center of Raytown
Kansas City Rugby Foundation
PEO
Bringing Hope, Building Lives Foundation
KC Alumni Chapter of the Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity
Hope House
Grandview Assistance Program
Special Olympics KC Metro
Knights of Columbus Council 10746
St. Monica Catholic Church
Northwest Community Development Corporation
KC Friends of Friends of Alvin Ailey
AT & T Pioneers
Community of Christ
Lee's Summit Social Services
Grace Baptist Church
The National Sorority of Phi Delta Kappa, Inc
Raytowners for Youth
Fellowship Right Baptist Church
Faith United Methodist Church (Boy Scout Troop 310)
Redemptorist Center
Boy Scout Troop 282
American Legion Post 189
Knights of Columbus Council 4962
Missouri Rehabilitation Association
Grandview Education Foundation
Truman Heartland Community Foundation
Lee's Summit Rainbow Assembly # 26
Raytown Christian Church Troop #285
Summit Art
The lvy Community Education Foundation

Force Inc
Saint Margaret's Council 13908

2022
11/23
11/24
11/25
11/26
11/27
11/28
11/29
11/30

12/1

12/2

12/3

12/4

12/5

12/6

12/7

12/8

12/9
12/10
12/11
12/12
12/13
12/14
12/15
12/16
1217
12/18
12/19
12/20
12/21
12/22
12/23
12/24
12/25
12/26
12/27
12/28
12/29
12/30
12/31

Backup
Backup

Exhibit A



