Organization	2022	Exhibit A
Spirit Zone	11/23	
Emmanuel Baptist Church	11/24	
Urban Success Inc	11/25	
Blue Springs Assembly	11/26	
Midtown Community Life Center	11/27	
Love Fund for Children	11/28	
Lee's Summit Meals on Wheels	11/29	
ReDiscover	11/30	
Shepherd's Center of Raytown	12/1	
Kansas City Rugby Foundation	12/2	
PEO	12/3	
Bringing Hope, Building Lives Foundation	12/4	
KC Alumni Chapter of the Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity	12/5	
Hope House	12/6	
Grandview Assistance Program	12/7	
Special Olympics KC Metro	12/8	
Knights of Columbus Council 10746	12/9	
St. Monica Catholic Church	12/10	
Northwest Community Development Corporation	12/11	
KC Friends of Friends of Alvin Ailey	12/12	
AT & T Pioneers	12/13	
Community of Christ	12/14	
Lee's Summit Social Services	12/15	
Grace Baptist Church	12/16	
The National Sorority of Phi Delta Kappa, Inc	12/17	
Raytowners for Youth	12/18	
Fellowship Right Baptist Church	12/19	
Faith United Methodist Church (Boy Scout Troop 310)	12/20	
Redemptorist Center	12/21	
Boy Scout Troop 282	12/22	
American Legion Post 189	12/23	
Knights of Columbus Council 4962	12/24	
Missouri Rehabilitation Association	12/25	
Grandview Education Foundation	12/26	
Truman Heartland Community Foundation	12/27	
Lee's Summit Rainbow Assembly # 26	12/28	
Raytown Christian Church Troop #285	12/29	
Summit Art	12/30	
The Ivy Community Education Foundation	12/31	
Force Inc	Backup	
Saint Margaret's Council 13908	Backup	